P 14000099685

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL =		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800267256088

12/12/14--01013--011 **70.00



12/5/14 ch

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Con	tractors Develop	ment Group,	Inc.
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
		e (Printed or typed)	
44	109 Hoffner Ave.		
		Address	
0	rlando, Fl. 32812		
	City	State & Zip	
40	07-947-2321		
	Daytime 1	Celephone number	
co	ntractorsdevelopm		
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	tion shall be: Contractors Develor NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		dress, if different is:
4409 Hoffner	· —		
#259			
Orlando, Fl. 3	2812		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
The purpose for which the	POSE he corporation is organized is: Retail/O	nline Sales	
			<u> </u>
ARTICLE IV SHA	URES 40		14 DEC 12
The number of shares of	stock is:		5 7
ARTICLE V INIT	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	8	3
	Jordan Gentile, President	Name and Title:	7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Address	4409 Hoffner Ave.	Address:	5 k
Address	#259	Address:	
	Orlando, Fl. 32812		
			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Address		1100.000.	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres		Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	of the registered agent is:
	Jordan Gentile	the registered agent is.
Name: Address:	4409 Hoffner Ave. #259	
	Orlando, Fl. 32812	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	FH 2: 03
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Jordan Gentile	
Address:	4409 Hoffner Ave. #259	_
	Orlando, Fl. 32812	_
	nmed as registered agent to accept service of proces I am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	s for the above stated corporation at the place designated in gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
(Jour	land the the	12/05/2014
7	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ocument and affirm) that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a my as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
(lon-1	en Tentl	12/05/2014
- June	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date